
PROJECT COST SUMMARY

Project: Bondurant Library Expansion Story Construction Co. 

City of Bondurant Construction Manager 

CONSTRUCTION COSTS

Awarded Contracts

TOTAL Payment Through: CM Billing Through

Bid Pkg Description Contractor Contract Change Orders Current Gross Payment % Complete Retainage Net Payment Amt. Remaining

03-1 Concrete Foundations & Slabs Smart Concrete 145,000.00            5,130.00           150,130.00                   148,630.00           99.0% 7,431.50          141,198.50         8,931.50                

04-1 Unit Masonry Seedorff Masonry 269,285.00            8,903.00           278,188.00                   278,188.00           100.0% 13,909.40        264,278.60         13,909.40              

06-1 General Carpentry, Building Demolition & Steel RH Grabau 591,999.00            (198.01)             591,800.99                   565,120.94           95.5% 28,256.05        536,864.89         54,936.10              

07-3 Membrane Roofing & Sheet Metal Flashing and Trim For Sure Roofing & Sheet Metal 126,757.00            126,757.00                   126,757.00           100.0% 6,337.85          120,419.15         6,337.85                

08-1 Entrance, Storefront, Curtainwall & Glazing Mid-American Glazing Systems 124,000.00            938.00              124,938.00                   118,453.00           94.8% 5,922.65          112,530.35         12,407.65              

09-1 Gypsum Board Assemblies, Acoustical Ceilings, Cold-Formed Metal Framing & PaintingHilsabeck Schacht Inc (H.S.I) 268,608.00            (1,030.00)          267,578.00                   264,892.00           99.0% 13,244.60        251,647.40         15,930.60              

09-5 Resilient Flooring, Carpet & Ceramic Tile Ideal Floors Inc 69,845.00              (3.00)                 69,842.00                     69,143.55             99.0% 3,457.18          65,686.37           4,155.63                

21-1 Fire Suppression Systems Summit Fire Protection 38,400.00              38,400.00                     38,016.00             99.0% 1,900.80          36,115.20           2,284.80                

22-1 Plumbing & HVAC Brockway Mechanical & Roofing Co 258,263.00            8,819.68           267,082.68                   267,082.68           100.0% 13,354.13        253,728.55         13,354.13              

26-1 Electrical, Communications, Electronic Safety & Security Nelson Electric 288,180.00            6,902.45           295,082.45                   285,105.95           96.6% 14,255.31        270,850.65         24,231.80              

31-1 Site Demolition, Earthwork, Utilities, Landscaping & Paving Absolute Concrete Construction 359,069.00            77,487.58         436,556.58                   391,306.58           89.6% 19,565.32        371,741.26         64,815.32              

Subtotal - Bid Package Contracts 2,539,406.00$       106,949.70$     2,646,355.70$              2,552,695.70$      96.46% 127,634.79$    2,425,060.93$    221,294.78$          

Contingency Allowance  133,269.00            133,269.00$                 

CR's/CCD Previously Approved 102,783.01$                 

CR's/CCD approved by Arch/CM 1,758.55$                     

Pending CR's/CCD's 10,021.00$                   

Total Contingency Allowance Remaining 133,269.00            18,706.44$                   85.96% 18,706.44              

Construction Management Services Story Construction Co.

Construction Management Services 443,291.00            -                    443,291.00                   221,697.06           -                   221,697.06         221,593.94            

Reimbursable 65.00$                  65.00                  65.00                     

Temporary Facilities Budget 125,974.00            (4,300)               121,674.00                   45,354.00             -                   45,354.00           76,320.00              

Subtotal - CM Services 569,265.00$          564,965.00$                 267,116.06           47.28% 267,116.06         297,978.94            

DESIGN SERVICES

Architect/Engineering Services FEH Design 270,062.00            270,062.00                   -                   -                      270,062.00            

Reimbursable -                      

Subtotal -Design Services 270,062.00$          -$                  270,062.00$                 -$                     0.00% -$                 -$                    270,062.00$          

Owner Costs Budgeted included in CM Services (Miscellaneous Reimbursable)

Special Inspection Services Team Services Testing 22,000.00              -                        22,000.00                     -                      22,000.00              

Building Permits/Plan Review City of Bondurant -                        -                        -                               4,622.06               4,622.06             (4,622.06)               

Submittal Exchange Submittal Exchange 4,200.00                -                        4,200.00                       4,200.00               4,200.00             -                         

Document Reproduction Action Reprographics 5,000.00                -                        5,000.00                       -                       -                      5,000.00                

Subtotal - Special Inspections/Owner Costs 31,200.00$            31,200.00$                   8,822.06$             8,822.06$           22,377.94$            

Sub-total - Direct Construction Cost  3,543,202.00$       3,531,289.14$              2,828,633.82$      127,634.79$    2,700,999.05$    830,420.10$          
OWNER COSTS 

Furniture, Fixtures and Equipment (FFE) 153,000.00            -                    153,000.00                   -$                     -                   -                      153,000.00            

Legal 5,000.00                -                    5,000.00                       -$                     -                   -                      5,000.00                

Site Survey 3,500.00                -                    3,500.00                       -$                     -                   -                      3,500.00                

Geo Technical Report 4,500.00                -                    4,500.00                       -$                     -                   -                      4,500.00                

Insurance/Builders Risk 5,000.00                -                    5,000.00                       -$                     -                   -                      5,000.00                

Moving Cost 5,000.00                -                    5,000.00                       -$                     -                   -                      5,000.00                

Moveable Equipment 15,000.00              -                    15,000.00                     -$                     -                   -                      15,000.00              

AV Cabling 12,000.00              -                    12,000.00                     -$                     -                   -                      12,000.00              

MidAmerican Energy Electrical Move 21,882.33              -                    21,882.33                     -$                     -                   -                      21,882.33              

MidAmerican Energy Gas Upgrade 5,000.00 -                    5,000.00                       -$                     -                   -                      5,000.00                

Sub-total Owner Costs 229,882.33$          -$                  229,882.33$                 -$                     -$                 -$                    229,882.33$          

Total Project Cost  3,773,084.33$       -$                  3,761,171.47$              2,828,633.82$      75.21% 127,634.79$    2,700,999.05$    1,060,302.43$       

June 29, 2021

Payment Summary

July 31, 2021 May 30, 2021

Page 1 of 1



APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

Owner:  City of Bondurant Project:  Bondurant Community Library Expansion Distribution to: Owner Architect

Application No:  10 Period to: July 31,2021 Const. Mgr. Contractor

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATIONS FOR PAYMENT

Contractor

Estimated Contract 

Amount

Net Change 

by Change 

Orders

Contract Sum to 

Date

Total 

Completed & 

Stored to Date Retainage

Total Earned 

less 

Retainage

Less Previous 

Certificates for 

Payment

Balance to 

Finish, Including 

Retainage

Current Payment 

Due

Bid Package 03-1 Smart Concrete Solutions 145,000                 5,130.00 150,130                 148,630.00 7,431.50 141,198.50 140,486.00 8,931.50 712.50$                   

Bid Package 04-1 Seedorff Masonry Inc 269,285                 8,903.00 278,188                 278,188.00 13,909.40 264,278.60 264,278.60 13,909.40 -$                         

Bid Package 06-1 R.H. Grabau Construction 591,999                 (198.01) 591,800.99            565,120.94 28,256.05 536,864.89 516,068.06 54,936.10 20,796.83$              

Bid Package 07-3 For Sure Roofing & Sheet Metal 126,757                 126,757                 126,757.00 6,337.85 120,419.15 120,419.15 6,337.85 -$                         

Bid Package 08-1 Mid-American Glazing Systems, Inc 124,000                 938.00 124,938                 118,453.00 5,922.65 112,530.35 112,530.35 12,407.65 -$                         

Bid Package 09-1 Hilsbeck-Schacht, Inc 268,608                 (1,030.00) 267,578                 264,892.00 13,244.60 251,647.40 251,647.40 15,930.60 -$                         

Bid Package 09-5 Ideal Floors, Inc 69,845                   (3.00) 69,842                   69,143.55 3,457.18 65,686.37 63,294.70 4,155.63 2,391.67$                

Bid Package 21-1 Summit Fire Protection 38,400                   38,400                   38,016.00 1,900.80 36,115.20 36,115.20 2,284.80 -$                         

Bid Package 22-1 Brockway Mechanical & Roofing Co 258,263                 8,819.68 267,083                 267,082.68 13,354.13 253,728.55 253,728.55 13,354.13 -$                         

Bid Package 26-1 Nelson Electric Company of Central IA 288,180                 6,902.45 295,082                 285,105.95 14,255.30 270,850.65 264,293.79 24,231.80 6,556.86$                

Bid Package 31-1 Absolute Concrete Construction 359,069                 77,487.58 436,557                 391,306.58 19,565.32 371,741.26 364,638.66 64,815.32 7,102.60$                

Totals 2,539,406              106,949.70 2,646,356              2,552,695.70 127,634.78 2,425,060.93 2,387,500.46 221,294.78 37,560.46$              

CONSTRUCTION MANAGER'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

The undersigned Construction Manager certifies that to the best of the Construction Manager's knowledge, information and belief the Work covered by these

attached Applications and Certificates for Payment has been completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by these

Contractor's for Work for which previous Application's and Certificates for Payment were issued and payments received from the Owner, and that current

payments shown herein are now due.

CONSTRUCTION MANAGER:     STORY CONSTRUCTION CO. This Certificate is not negotiable.  The AMOUNTS CERTIFIED are payable only to

the Contractor's named herein.  Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment
are without prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.

By: Date:

Clint Jensen, Project Manager
OWNER'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

OWNER:     CITY OF BONDURANT/BONDURANT COMMUNITY LIBRARY
ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

By: Date:

City of Bondurant, Mayor 

By: Date:

FEH Design

johnk
Image

johnk
Text Box
07-27-2021








































	Cost Summary 7-27
	Bondurant Library Pay Application 10 July to Owner

